  LTB-8 Rackmount Platform
SPECIFICATIONS a
Mainframe Quad-core Intel processor/16 GB RAM/Windows 10
Interfaces
››RJ45 LAN 10/100/1000 Mbit/s
››USB 3.0 port
››DVI and VGA video ports
››Serial RS-232 port

  LTB-8 Rackmount Platform
SPLTB8.4AN 	 © 2018 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  18/02
ORDERING INFORMATION
Additional Hard Drive
00 = Without extra hard drive
RHD = Raid extra hard drive
LTB-8-XX-XX-XX
Example: LTB-8-RHD-FP-420B-APC
Inspection Probe Base Tips a
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
Inspection Probe Models
00 = Without inspection probe
FP410B = 	Digital video inspection probe b
 	 Triple magnification